CCIONAL deeperment Centre	SEL LICES! 141	SM 09212100	Done, by
ATIONAL Assessment Centre	Jeb description	Date &Time Completed	
melu: - 1/2/2/ 09:54	SAS c-filing		
CINO MAJ IMC 210,01451164	E-mail (white Shee, AIC Shrs)		
Chi No SMS 8846U	I-Motor Cialm Form	BMT/1119628 001	212/21 09:44.
10 A : - 30   1   21   12:50	1-Motor W/O (White: OD 2)	nrs, TP 4 brs)	
H . (P) Reporting Only	1-Photo Uplonded		
	Assessment/Survey Report	1	
H' insurer:	Ass't Report by Pax / Hand	le Owner/Wksp	
Low When I OW: I	-	Tol:	Fax:
Professed Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (	18G 1725A . INC	( , )/Non-INC( * ).	
1 3,111 4,011,000	1007 17-37	Tel:	
Owner/Driver: (	riod: (	) Cover Type: (	
Policy No: ( ) PC	Date:	Time: P. 21 70% P. 80	d-100%]
Insured/Driver Liability: ( %) [	Note-Est Stalis (WO): N:"	0-20%; P: 21-7974. P: 50	
Year of Registration: ( )	Whitninty: YES ( )/NO (		••
Excess: (\$ ) Loading: \$1,	000()/\$2,000()	08-08-08-08-08-08-08-08-08-08-08-08-08-0	CONTROL OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR
。 一一一一一一一一一一一一一一一一一一一一一一一一一一一一一一一一一一一一	公公银经多种特征重要的	and the second second	er.
Concert Republication Land Customer's Inf	ormation strictly Confidential &	Strictly NO later of report	
( ) Transcario	YIT CHENNY V		
	rer UICGENTOT.	(K )	. 1
( ) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insu	rer UKGENTET.	; Towing Co: (#	7
( ) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insu		; Towing Co: (#	A Care Hittonsby
Drive-In ( ) / Towed-In ( ); Invoid	e: YES( )/NO( )	; Towing Co: (#	The Montpy
( ) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insur- Drive-in ( ) / Towed-in ( ); Invoid (Kaning algorithm of the Case of the Ca			n we will bound by
Drive-In ( ) / Toward-In ( ); Invoidable ( ); Invoidable ( ); Invoidable ( ); Invoidable ( ) / Company ( ); Invoidable ( ) / () Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) / 2) OC: Check / Post (Lepsir Inspection	Courtosy Car( )	; Towing Co: (#	Life Life hours by
Drive-In ( ) / Toward-In ( ); Invoidant ( ); Invoid	Courtosy Car( )		Elithons by
Drive-In ( ) / Toward-In ( ); Invoidable ( ); Invoidable ( ); Invoidable ( ); Invoidable ( ) / Company ( ); Invoidable ( ) / () Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) / 2) OC: Check / Post (Lepsir Inspection	Courtosy Car( )		E Talk Indensity
Drive-In ( ) / Toward-In ( ); Invoidant ( ); Invoid	Courtosy Car( )		A Part of the state of the stat
Drive-In ( ) / Toward-In ( ); Invoidant ( ); Invoid	Courtosy Car( )		All Carlons by
Drive-In ( ) / Toward-In ( ); Invoidable ( );	Courtosy Car( )		F. Elithonoldy
Drive-In ( ) / Toward-In ( ); Invoidable ( ); Invoidable ( ); Invoidable ( ); Invoidable ( ) / ( ); Invoidable ( )	Courtosy Car( )		A Parish of the second of the
Drive-In ( ) / Toward-In ( ); Invoidable ( ); Invoidable ( ); Invoidable ( ); Invoidable ( ) / ( ); Invoidable ( )	Courtosy Car( )		
Drive-In ( ) / Toward-In ( ); Invoidable ( ); Invoidable ( ); Invoidable ( ); Invoidable ( ) / ( ); Invoidable ( )	Courtesy Car ( ) ( ) \$3000] ( )		A CALL THE WALL TO SERVE WAS AND THE WALL THE WA
Drive-In ( ) / Toward-In ( ); Invoidable of ( ) / Toward-In ( ); Invoidable of ( ) / Toward-In ( ); Invoidable of ( ) / ( ) / ( ) QC Check / Post ( ) / ( ) Post ( )	Courtesy Car ( ) ( ) \$3000] ( ) :	Control of the contro	
Drive-In ( ) / Towed-In ( ); Invoidable of the control of the cont	Courtesy Car ( ) ( ) \$3000] ( )  MA 21 0 1264  1) AL1	Control County (5100);	30 \$40/545
Drive-In ( ) / Towed-In ( ); Invoidable of the control of the cont	Courtesy Car ( )  ( )  \$3000] ( )  MA 2 1 0 1264  1) All ( )  1) TF 1	Contact the Contact to the Contact t	23D 240/242 240/243 24
Drive-In ( ) / Towed-In ( ); Invoidant ( ); Invoida	MA 2101264    DALL   DA	College Burvey (Resurvey) and a salust INC Only (well)	23D 240/242 240/243 24
Drive-In ( ) / Towed-In ( ); Invoidable of the control of the cont	MA 2 1 0 1264  MA 2 1 0 1264  1) Triff Forei  6) Triff Forei  1) Triff Total	Control of Survey  Collow-Through Survey	23D 240/242 240/243 24
Drive-In ( ) / Towed-In ( ); Invoidable of the control of the cont	MA 2101264  MA 2101264  1) ALIA  3) TFIT  4) FTIP  5) FTIP  6) TR: 7) NIII	College Burvey (Resurvey) and a salust INC Only (well)	30 1NC (350) 30 1NC (350) 540/543 5120 530 101 2005) 575 5160
Drive-In ( ) / Towed-In ( ); Invoidable of the control of the cont	MA 2 1 0 1264  MA 2 1 0 1264  Total	Courses Carl Tpl Allowanse	30 1NC (530) 540/543 5120 530 5160
Drive-In ( ) / Towed-In ( ); Invoidable of the control of the cont	MA 2101264  MA 2101264  1) ALL  1) Ford  6) TR:  7) NI II  8 NS:  *N6:	Courtasy Car / Tpt Allowanse Repair Co-ordination Repair Co-ordination	30 1NC (350) 30 1NC (350) 30 1NC (350) 310 310 310 310 310
Drive-In ( ) / Towed-In ( ); Invoidable of the control of the cont	Courtesy Car ( )  ( )  \$3000] ( )  MA 2   0   264    1) AL   2) DA   3) TF   T 4) FT   P 5) FT   P 60 TR   7) N1   6 TR   7) N1   6 TR   7) N1   6 TR   7) N1   70   70   70   70   70   70   70   70	Contract Coordination  Past Reper Inspection  Courtage Coordination  Past Reper Inspection	30 1NC (350) 30 1NC (350) 30 1NC (350) 310 310 310 310 310
Drive-In ( ) / Towed-In ( ); Invoidable of the control of the cont	Courtesy Car ( )  ( )  \$3000] ( )  MA 2 1 0 1264    1) AL 1/   2) DA 1 1   3) Tr 1 1   4) FT 1 P   5) FT 1 P   6) TR:   7) N1 1   6) NTU   OD'   NS:   NII   NII	Table Discussion County Control of the County Count	30 1NC (350) 30 1NC (350) 30 1NC (350) 310 310 310 310 310

VERSION: 1 (01/02/2021 09:54 (SGT))



# SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

### ACCIDENT STATEMENT

01/02/2021 09:54 (SGT) Date of Submission 30/01/2021 12:50 (SGT) Date of Accident Hougang Ave 10, Singapore Exact Location of Accident Additional Location Information Singapore Country/State of Loss

## DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

SMS8846U Vehicle Registration Number

#### INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

HO CHIN NREN, TERENCE (HE JINREN) Is company? Name Of Registered Owner SXXXX562A NRIC No JMARTAUTO@GMAIL.COM Email Address (Phone) +65-87528988 Mobile Phone No +65-87528988 Alternative Phone No

#### VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Toyota Manufacturer Camry Model Variant

Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?

Vehicle Category

#### Private hire

No - Claiming third party Private hire

### INSURANCE COMPANY

NTUC Name of Insurance Company Comprehensive Type of Coverage Fleet Policy 5116674291 Policy Number Cover Note Number

#### DRIVER

HO CHIN NREN, TERENCE (HE JINREN) Name of Driver SXXXX562A NRIC No 11/01/1990 Date Of Birth Outdoor Occupation

24/06/2011 Date Of Driving Pass 9 YEARS AND 7 MONTHS Driving experience (Phone) +65-87528988 Gender Mobile Number +65-87528988 JMARTAUTO@GMAIL.COM Alt. Phone Number Email Address 30 YIO CHU KANG RD #03-03 Address Address complement 545550 Postcode Yes Is the driver the policyholder? If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured No Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT Collision - Major/Minor Rd Type of Accident Weather Conditions Dry Road Surface OTHER INFORMATION Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? No Number of vehicles involved in the accident 2 Yes Was anybody injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? No Was any other material or property damaged? Yes Number of Passengers (Including Driver) Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) No soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION No Was the accident reported to the police? No Was notice of intended Prosecution given? If yes, against whom? CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT REFER TO STATEMENT. ATTACHMENT(S) Are accident photos available for attachment? Yes Was there any video captured by Car Camera? Yes No Was there any audio recorded? DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Dintrotion Number	GBG1725A
Vehicle Registration Number	
Vehicle Manufacturer	31 (41 (41 (41 (41 (41 (41 (41 (41 (41 (4
Vehicle Model	9411 MINISTER 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Vehicle Variant	ATTENDED TO THE PARTY OF THE PA
Vehicle Colour	Commercial vehicle
Vehicle Category	KWEK MEIN KIM
Name of Driver	SXXXX200D
NRIC No	
Contact Number	December 111 2 48
Address	
Address complement	1001-10110-10110-1011
Postcode	

Company Name	
Insurance Company Name	17.
Nature Of Damage Details of property damaged in accident	27
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	3.5

# INJURED PERSONS DETAILS

INJURED 1	HO CHIN NREN, TERENCE (HE JINREN)
Name of injured person	-
Address	·
Address Complement	
Post Code	
Approximate Age Years Old	BODY
Injuries Sustained	SMS8846U
Injured person in which vehicle?	Yes
Were seat belts worn? Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	No

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that :

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.

(collectively the "Purposes")

- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

Sketch Plan

3 A

Ave 10

A: SMS 88460

B: GBG 1725A

- was	dovin	g alo	nay	HOU	gong	rive	10_	such	9	veh
ane	out	from	thi	Po	rking	lot	d	collich		d my
veh LY	1 600	tion.	(oll	nr_	bone	inst	ont	pain	and	Redi
consultiv	9 0	octor	Non	<i>(</i> -						
						2				
						- H-18 FT				
152-142										
	- 45 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 1									
100000000000000000000000000000000000000						71111				
		TOWNSDELLA			onne en en ples de			A CONTRACTOR		
				24151175 2302-11						
	-114									

We declare the forenning particulars are true in even

If

п

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

have a fourteen (14) days clause whereby the claim k with your insurer for more details.

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel



## Certificate of Insurance

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960

ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA)

ROAD TRANSPORT (AMENDMENT) ACT, 2019 (MALAYSIA)

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

Certificate Number: 5116674291

Cover : drivo PREMIUM

1. Index mark and Registration Number of Vehicle Chassis Number

Name of Policyholder Effective Date of Insurance

4. Expiry Date of Insurance

: SMS8846U

: JTNB23HK003053219

: HO CHIN NREN, TERENCE (HE JINREN)

: 19 Mar 2020 : 18 Mar 2021

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive#

(a) The Policyholder.

(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission. Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

Limitations as to Use#

(a) Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes and in connection with the Policyholder's or Hirer's business.

#### This Policy does not cover

(a) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.

(b) Use for the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business.

(c) Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

# Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

: \$\$2,000 EXCESS (SECTION 1) : \$\$1,500 **FXCESS (SECTION 2)** : \$\$100 WINDSCREEN EXCESS : \$\$1,500 ADDITIONAL EXCESS : PLEASE REFER OVERLEAF UNNAMED DRIVER EXCESS : YES

REPAIR AT OWNER'S PREFERRED WORKSHOP : YES INSURE WITH COE : NO NCD PROTECTION : NO TRANSPORT ALLOWANCE

**EXCESS WAIVER** : HO CHIN NREN TERENCE PRIMARY DRIVER

: N/A NAMED DRIVER (1) : N/A NAMED DRIVER (2) : N/A HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY

: MARKET VALUE OF INSURED VEHICLE AT TIME OF LOSS SUM INSURED

I/We hereby Certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

: I INSURANCE AGENCY (00000572538) Agency : 19 Mar 2020 09:15 hrs Date of Issue

FOR NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED

Chief Executive

Personal Particulars		270.04	0
Date of Accident: 30 1 21	Time of A	ccident: 1249	hrs
Event Location of Accident: PHODN	HUAT (RED )	MAA) Housan	19 Ave 10
Owner's Name: Ho Chin Neen	Terence	NRIC No: 34 0015	62H HP NO: 5 1323938
- 1 1 11	0	NRIC No:	AP NO
Date of Birth: 11 1990 Driving Licer	nce Passing Date: 2	4 6 20 11 Occupati	on: Indoor / Outdoor
address: 30 tio Chu Kan	a Kd #03	-03 (54)	730
Relationship of Driver with Insured:	Ker_ Email Addres	s: martanto	@ gmail com
Vehicle No: SMS 8846 U	Make & Mode	1: Dycta	
Insurance Co: NTU C	Coverage:	Policy N	0:
*Purpose of Reporting? Own D	camage Claim / 3rd F	Party Claim / Not Clair	ning, Just Reporting Only
*Exact Purpose of The Vehicle W	as Reing Used A	t Time Of Accider	rt: Private Use / Worlk
*Weather Condition ?			
* Any passenger inside vehicle in		o) If yes, Vehicle	No & How many pax:
A:B	(+0	C:	D:
*Was Anybody Injured ? (Yes/ N			
Name / NRIC / In Vehicle:Collection	ir bone in	nebint	
*Was The Accident Reported To			
O No O Yes, Which Police Station?			
*Does the Driver Own Any Othe			
No O Yes, Vehicle Registration No:			
*Was any foreign vehicle involv	ed? (Yes / No)	yes, Vehicle No & Ca	ategory:
*Was there any video captured	by Car Camera?	(Yes/No)	
Third Party Driver's Particulars			1
Vehicle & No: 686 1725 A		odel:	
Driver's Name: Kwek Me	in Kim	NRIC No. SOL	11200 DHP No:
Vehicle C No:		odel:	
Driver's Name:			
Witness Particulars	(3)		
Name:		NRIC No:	HP No:
(45)(12)			

¥ 5